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List .of Canadian Missions:-._.,....

Mission

Bû'charest (ROMANIA)

Bûdapest (HUNGARY)

Buenos Aires (ARGENTINA)

Buffalo (USA),
i

Câiro (EGYPT)

Canberra (AUSTRALIA)

Câpe Town (SOUTH AFRICA)

Câracas (VENEZUELA)
!' .

Chicago (USA)

Côlombo (SRI LANKA),'

Conakry (GUINEA)

Côpenhagen (DENMARK)
.

Dakar (SENEGAL)

DâI!Ilas (USA)

Dâmascus (SYRIA)

Dar-es-Salaam (TANZANIA)

Détroit (USA)

Dhaka (BANGLADESH)

Dûbai (UNITED ARAB EMIRATES) ..,DUBAI

Dublin (IRELAND) DUBLN

Code Time Mission Operator^
DR', or Main No.

BUCST +7

;BPEST +6

+9

BAIRS +2 381-0000;

BFALO 0 469-0000

CAIRO ` +7

CNBRA +15

.+2

CPTWN +7 366-0000

CRCAS +1

CHCGO -1

CLMBO +10Y2

CNAKY +4

COPEN +6

DAKAR +5

DALAS -1

DMCUS. +7

DSLAM +8

DTROT 0

DHAKA +11

Düsseldorf (GERMANY) DDORF,, +6

Fukuoka (JAPAN) FKOKA ; +14

Géneva (SWITZERLAND) GENEV +6

Guangzhou (CHINA) GANZU

Georgetown (GUYANA) GRGTN .

Guadalajara (MEXICO) . GJARA `

Gûatemala (GUATEMALA)

Hamburg (GERMANY)

Hanoi (VIETNAM)

371-0000

393-0000

392-0000

342-0000

394-0000

470-0000

320-0000

311-0000

460-0000

321-0000

472-0000

382-0000

305-0000

473-0000

319-0000

375-0000.

441-0000

465-0000

413-3200

446-0000

398-0000

374-3000..

+13 (011 86 20) 8666 0569

GTMLA -1

HMBRG +6

312-0000

449-3000

HANOI +12 396-0000

194 .

Facsimile

371-3910

393-3910

381-3903

,469-3900

392-3910

342-3912

366-390Ô

394-3912

. 470-3900,

473-3900;

319-3900

375=3900

441-3303:.

465-3900

, 413-3201/;
(011 81 92) 752 6077

446-3233

398-3900

374-3230`

(011 86 20) 8667 2401.

312-3900.

(011 49 40) 4600 2720

396-3920


